SKI-CLUB SEELISBERG

6377 Seelisberg / UR

Freundschaftsrennen SC Seelisberg - SC Isenthal
Samstag, 29.Dezember 2007

JO - Madchen (93 + junger)

Rang

B
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Name
Zurfluh
Wirsch
Zurfluh
Zwyssig
Wipfli
Bissig
Aschwanden
Bissig
Bissig
Wipfli
Zurfluh

Vorname
Christine
Nadine
Antonia
Carmen
Sara
Laura
Katrin
Nadia
Tanja
Nadja
Julia

JO - Knaben (93 + junger)

Rang
1
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Altersklasse Damen (75 + alter)

Rang
1

2
3
4

Name
Zurfluh
Bissig
Gasser
Aschwanden
Bissig
Bissig
Napflin
Trutmann
Bissig
Bissig
Bissig

Name
Zwyssig
Bissig
Bissig
Wipfli

Vorname
Armin
Reto
Linus
Florian
Robin
Ueli
Lukas
Domenic
Sami
Joel
Thomas

Vorname
Andrea
Helen
Linda
Monika

J.g.

J.g.
96
96
96
96
98
97
93
93
99
00
94

J.g.
69
70

65

Club
Isenthal
Seelisberg
Isenthal
Seelisberg
Seelisberg
Isenthal
Isenthal
Isenthal
Isenthal
Seelisberg
Isenthal

Club
Isenthal
Isenthal
Isenthal
Isenthal
Isenthal
Isenthal
Seelisberg
Seelisberg
Isenthal
Isenthal
Isenthal

Club
Seelisberg
Isenthal
Isenthal
Seelisberg

1. Lauf
00:39,69
00:41,09
00:42,56
00:45,47
00:50,96
00:51,61
00:52,16
00:54,34
00:55,47
00:56,77
02:33,12

1. Lauf
00:44,23
00:46,81
00:47,11
00:47,70
00:47,93
00:49,70
00:50,38
00:51,91
00:52,72
00:53,27
00:54,26

1. Lauf
00:43,66
00:45,28
00:47,18
00:49,46

2. Lauf
00:40,11
00:41,67
00:43,27
00:46,61
00:52,68
00:51,23
00:52,62
00:53,65
00:55,49
00:56,88
01:12,16

2. Lauf
00:44,36
00:47,91
00:50,78
00:48,92
00:48,55
00:50,97
00:49,47
00:52,87
00:53,36
00:54,57
00:41,48

2. Lauf
00:45,32
00:46,13
00:47,32
00:50,99

Differenz
00:00,42
00:00,58
00:00,71
00:01,14
00:01,72
00:00,38
00:00,46
00:00,69
00:00,02
00:00,11
01:20,96

Differenz
00:00,13
00:01,10
00:03,67
00:01,22
00:00,62
00:01,27
00:00,91
00:00,96
00:00,64
00:01,30
00:12,78

Differenz
00:01,66
00:00,85
00:00,14
00:01,53



Damen (76 bis 92)

Rang
1
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Altersklasse Herren

Rang

B
RPEBoo~v~our~wNR

NNNNNNNRERRRERRRR
OURWNRPOOWOMNOOUONWRN

Name
Zurfluh
Zurfluh
Zurfluh
Zurfluh
Infanger
Zwyssig
Aschwanden
Fedier
Aschwanden
Aschwanden

Name
Ziegler
Arnold

Bissig

Bissig

Bissig
Rohrer
Wirsch

Hefti

Ziegler
Zurfluh
Truttmann
Aschwanden
Dittli

Imholz
Napflin
Bissig
Aschwanden
Ziegler
Gisler
Wirsch
Truttmann
Aschwanden
Aschwanden
Infanger
Bissig
Zwyssig

Jun./Sen. (76-92)

Rang

B
RPEBoo~v~our~wNR

Name
Zurfluh
Bissig
Zurfluh
Bissig
Bissig
Infanger
Bissig
Wirsch
Wipfli
Aschwanden
Fedier

Vorname
Veronika
Marianne
Petra
Luzia
Daniela
Sonja
Eveline
Gerda
Iris

Petra

(75 + élter)

Vorname
Ruedi
Beat
Armin
Hansruedi
Toni
Christian
Franz
Pedro
Beat
Gusti
Martin
Toni
Roman
Markus
Hans
Pirmin
Hans
Klaus
Thomas
Werner
Toni
Beat
Peter
Hans
Karl
Xaver

Vorname
Markus
Christoph
Thomas
David
Seppi
Heiri
Peter
Reto
Daniel
Beat

Rolf

J.g.

86
88
92
91
89
89
91
82
92
89

J.g.

71
65
66
64
63
68
60
58
74
63
74
54
73
74
62
69
55
69
72
66
47
54
69
52
42
60

J.g.

88
86
90
87
84
78
86
91
92
90
81

Club
Isenthal
Isenthal
Isenthal
Isenthal
Seelisberg
Seelisberg
Isenthal
Isenthal
Seelisberg
Seelisberg

Club
Seelisberg
Isenthal
Isenthal
Isenthal
Isenthal
Seelisberg
Seelisberg
Seelisberg
Seelisberg
Isenthal
Seelisberg
Isenthal
Seelisberg
Seelisberg
Seelisberg
Isenthal
Isenthal
Seelisberg
Seelisberg
Seelisberg
Seelisberg
Seelisberg
Seelisberg
Isenthal
Isenthal
Seelisberg

Club
Isenthal
Isenthal
Isenthal
Isenthal
Isenthal
Isenthal
Isenthal
Seelisberg
Seelisberg
Seelisberg
Isenthal

1. Lauf
00:39,26
00:39,37
00:41,08
00:41,08
00:45,39
00:45,63
00:45,68
00:46,79
00:47,62
00:50,55

1. Lauf
00:40,01
00:40,19
00:40,22
00:40,70
00:40,74
00:40,92
00:41,24
00:41,33
00:41,68
00:42,17
00:42,33
00:43,01
00:43,32
00:43,46
00:43,87
00:44,00
00:44,82
00:44,90
00:46,53
00:46,68
00:47,12
00:47,15
00:48,08
00:49,19
00:49,24
00:49,86

1. Lauf
00:39,48
00:40,09
00:40,35
00:41,09
00:41,21
00:41,54
00:42,23
00:43,89
00:45,08
00:45,36
00:55,14

2. Lauf
00:40,12
00:40,36
00:41,37
00:40,23
00:46,14
00:45,73
00:45,23
00:47,07
00:49,65
00:51,10

2. Lauf
00:40,49
00:40,53
00:40,63
00:41,14
00:41,17
00:40,98
00:41,57
00:41,94
00:42,36
00:42,43
00:43,21
00:43,36
00:43,73
00:43,09
00:44,39
00:43,37
00:46,20
00:44,86
00:48,12
00:47,11
00:54,76
00:48,14
00:48,11
00:49,24
00:48,91
00:54,12

2. Lauf
00:39,35
00:40,24
00:40,59
00:41,18
00:41,15
00:40,69
00:42,02
00:44,40
00:44,12
00:45,58
00:53,78

Differenz
00:00,86
00:00,99
00:00,29
00:00,85
00:00,75
00:00,10
00:00,45
00:00,28
00:02,03
00:00,55

Differenz
00:00,48
00:00,34
00:00,41
00:00,44
00:00,43
00:00,06
00:00,33
00:00,61
00:00,68
00:00,26
00:00,88
00:00,35
00:00,41
00:00,37
00:00,52
00:00,63
00:01,38
00:00,04
00:01,59
00:00,43
00:07,64
00:00,99
00:00,03
00:00,05
00:00,33
00:04,26

Differenz
00:00,13
00:00,15
00:00,24
00:00,09
00:00,06
00:00,85
00:00,21
00:00,51
00:00,96
00:00,22
00:01,36



